BRERAERR

'H7

7 WU O IS 2 4E1C B\ T 36 8, nf T2k 10 4R 157
/% FEbY, ZbfEvEEZ20ELE (K1) . FRICKERD R - T
WET,

RE ) AT A DY AT AT 2 2BV T 5 i,/ m Tk 10 4
SEEIE 28 18, ni & FEIY, & BIEWEFEEICR>TWET (K2) ,

AEEE(EEL/m)

WEE(EEE/m)

VAN

300

200

100

60

40

20

O3 &K4-16mm(#H)

s 5?)1 O3%E16-27mm((FER)
HE27mm-(FLH)
\ N = "
h B
\ \ \
S NN gl
_ N N K
H22 H23 H24 H25 | H26 | H27 | H28 | Hzé | Hsb | 7R17 | 7R27 |
X 1 AERERER T VU A8 E O HER
H T T T T T H T |:| 1
H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 Rl R2

X 2

FERIAR B ) AT A AR EOHER



